

TASTE OF Italy JUTE BAG

JUTE BAG CONTAINS:

Gadeschi Amarettini Biscuits with Apricot Kernels 100g e

Ingredients: Sugar, Apricot Kernels (20%), **EGG** White, **MILK** Proteins, Raising Agents (E500, E503), Flavouring.
May contain traces of **GLUTEN** (wheat), **PEANUTS** and **NUTS**.
Nutritional Values per 100g: Energy: 1828kJ, 434kcal, Fat: 10.1g (of which saturates: 0.7g), Carbohydrate: 77.6g (of which sugars: 76.2g), Protein: 6.5g, Salt: 0.15g.

Once opened, store in an airtight container. If left open, consume within 3-4 days.

Lazzaroni Gioia Chocolate Biscuits 90g e

Ingredients: **WHEAT** Flour, **MILK** Chocolate (16%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sugar, Coconut Oil, **BUTTER**, Corn Flour, **EGGS** (7.6%), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Raising Agent (Ammonium Carbonates), Salt, Flavourings.
May contain traces of **MUSTARD**, **NUTS**, and **SESAME SEEDS**.
Nutritional values per 100g: Energy: 2190kJ, 524kcal, Fat 28g (of which saturates: 20g), Carbohydrate: 60g (of which sugars: 24g), Protein: 7g, Salt: 0.12g.

Cocoa solids 36% minimum. Milk solids 21.8% minimum.
Once opened, store in an airtight container.

Dalla Costa Fusilli with Tomato and Oregano 250g e

Ingredients: Durum **WHEAT** Semolina, Dehydrated Oregano (0.8%), Dehydrated Tomato (0.5%).
May contain traces of **SOYA** and **MUSTARD**.

Nutritional Values per 100g: Energy: 1423kJ, 359kcal, Fat: 1.6g (of which saturates: 0.4g), Carbohydrate: 73g (of which sugars: 3.9g), Protein: 12g, Salt: 0.01g.

Suitable for Vegans.

La Torinese Mini Panettone Classico 100g e

Ingredients: **WHEAT** Flour, Sultanas (18%), **EGGS**, **BUTTER**, Sugar, Candied Orange Peel (6%), (Orange Peels, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator; Citric Acid) **MILK**, **EGG** Yolk, Natural Yeast, (**WHEAT**), Emulsifier: Mono- And Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Glucose Syrup, Flavourings, Cocoa Butter, Salt.

May contain traces of **NUTS**, **SOYA** and **MUSTARD SEEDS**.

Nutritional values per 100g: Energy: 1532kJ, 365kcal, Fat: 14g (of which saturates: 8.5g), Carbohydrate: 51g (of which sugars: 25g), Protein: 7.6g, Salt: 0.49g.

Once opened consume within 2-3 weeks.

Vitavigor Breadsticks with Sesame Seeds and Extra Virgin Olive Oil 125g

Ingredients: Unbleached **WHEAT** Flour, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (3.5%), **SESAME SEEDS** (3.2%), Salt, Yeast, Malted **WHEAT** Flour.
May contain traces of **MILK**, **SOY** and **MUSTARD**.

Nutritional Values per 100g: Energy: 1742kJ, 412kcal, Fat: 7.1g (of which saturates: 1.2g), Carbohydrate: 71g (of which sugars: 2.6g), Protein: 14g, Salt: 2.1g.

Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 7 days.

iLOVE® SNACKS Natural Italian Olives 30g e

Ingredients: Olives (97%), Salt (3%).

Warning: May contain pits or pit fragments.

Nutritional values per 100g: Energy: 776kJ, 186kcal, Fat: 19.6g (of which saturates: 3.5g), Carbohydrate: 1g (of which sugars: 0g), Protein: 0.7g, Salt: 3g. Suitable for Vegans. Gluten free.

Refrigerate after opening. Once opened consume within 2 days.

Zàini Boule d'Or Milk Chocolate Pralines 116g e

Ingredients: Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Cocoa Butter, Coconut, Sunflower) In Varying Proportion, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Paste, Skimmed **MILK** Powder (5%), Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Caramelized Sugar, Emulsifier: **SOY** Lecithin, Flavourings.

May contain traces of other **NUTS**.

Nutritional values per 100g: Energy: 2419kJ, 581kcal, Fat: 39.1g (of which saturates: 29.1g), Carbohydrate: 50.5g (of which sugars: 49.8g), Protein: 6g, Salt: 0.25g.

Cocoa solids 30% minimum. Milk solids 18% minimum.
Gluten free.

- Food products of Italy, reusable jute bag product of India.
- Suitable for Vegetarians.
- For all Allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**.
- Contents as listed unless substitution is unavoidable.
- For further nutritional information please see individual packs.
- Please store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight.
- Please retain all information for future reference.
- Keep packaging away from children and animals.

Packed for Lakeland in the UK.

